
Description:
Our CPE Overshoes are a simple and effective solution to 
your hygiene needs. Available in a range of colours, these 
overshoes are an essential product for your colour-coded 
workwear range.

  Elasticated ankle opening
  Textured for grip
  Heat sealed seams

Fabric:
- Compressed polyethylene

Applications:
Hygiene rules, food processing, clean areas, utilities, leisure 
centres

Product Codes:

Issue No.: 3 Issue Date: 29.03.2021

Standards:

Minimal risk only

14”

16”

16”

16”

16”

16”

Standard - Blue

Long - White

Long - Blue

Long - Red

Long - Green

Long - Yellow

16710

16600

16610

16620

16630

16640

One Size
14

16

Measurements (Stretched)
Standard (Inch)

Long (Inch)

Size Chart:

Single use only
Do not reuse

White Blue Red

Green Yellow

CPE Disposable Overshoe

Colourways:

PRODUCT INFORMATION

“Supertouch” is a registered trademark of Allied International Trading Ltd  -  Unit 3 Rabone Park, Rabone Lane, Smethwick, West Midlands, B66 2NN, UK

100 pieces per bag - 20 bags per casePackaging:


