# **SUPERTOUCH®**











# Colourways:





Yellow







# Standards:



Minimal risk only

# PRODUCT INFORMATION

# **CPE Disposable Overshoe**

#### **Description:**

Our CPE Overshoes are a simple and effective solution to your hygiene needs. Available in a range of colours, these overshoes are an essential product for your colour-coded workwear range.

- ✓ Elasticated ankle opening
- ✓ Textured for grip
- ✓ Heat sealed seams

#### Fabric:

- Compressed polyethylene

#### Applications:

Hygiene rules, food processing, clean areas, utilities, leisure

Packaging: 100 pieces per bag - 20 bags per case

## **Product Codes:**

16710	14"	Standard - Blue
16600	16"	Long - White
16610	16"	Long - Blue
16620	16"	Long - Red
		· ·
16630	16"	Long - Green
16640	16"	Long - Yellow



Single use only Do not reuse

## Size Chart:

Measurements (Stretched)	One Size
Standard (Inch)	14
Long (Inch)	16

Issue No.: 3 Issue Date: 29.03.2021